9-10-2013 12:10 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013
DEPT ¢ 30 COURT ACCOUNTS: 5030-50200 THRU 5030-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5030-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/02/13 7/02 B26484 E.F.T. 000000 01710 TO RECORD POSTAGE JE# 002194 512.06 512.06
7/15/13 7/15 A20016 CHK: 014360 02866 NEOPOST 122 50414679 134.82 646.88
7/29/13 7/29 A20079 CHK: 014402 02884 MAJOR BUSINESS MACHINES 110 IN26771 98.00 744.88
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 744.88 CR: 0.00 744.88
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 744.88 CR 0.00
5030-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5030-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/15/13 7/15 A20008 CHK: 014352 02866 ANOTHER PRINTER 019 80036 70.62 70.62
7/15/13 7/15 A20013 CHK: 014357 02866 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 2420960 154.75 225.37
7/29/13 7/29 RA20081 CHK: 014404 02884 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201307290444 14.21 239.58
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 239.58 CR: 0.00 239.58
8/14/13 8/14 R20153 CHK: 014457 02900 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201308140497 2.00 241.58
8/16/13 8/16 B26813 01732 TO CORRECT A/P POSTING JE# 002216 45.76 287.34
8/19/13 8/19 A20167 CHK: 014465 02903 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 2460757 155.59 442.93
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 203.35 CR: 0.00 203.35

ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 442.93 CR: 0.00
5030-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5030-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
7/29/13 7/29 A20078 CHK: 014401 02884 KIM HOFFMAN 1 201307290443 274.50 274.50
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 274.50 CR: 0.00 274.50
ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 274.50 CR: 0.00
5030-50400 PROFESSIONAL FEES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00

7/01/13 7/01 A19965 CHK: 014320 02847 MOORE, TAYLOR & THOMAS 117 201307010378 2,025.00 2,025.00
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FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013
DEPT ¢ 30 COURT ACCOUNTS: 5030-50200 THRU 5030-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
7/01/13 7/01 A19965 CHK: 014320 02847 MOORE, TAYLOR & THOMAS 117 201307010378 975.00 3,000.00
7/01/13 7/01 P01303 PYEXP 00523 MONTHLY PAYROLL 3,350.00 6,350.00
7/08/13 7/08 A19996 CHK: 014342 02853 MOORE, TAYLOR & THOMAS 117 94235 25.00 6,375.00
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 6,375.00 CR: 0.00 6,375.00
8/01/13 8/01 A20087 CHK: 014408 02886 MOORE, TAYLOR & THOMAS 117 201308010449 975.00 7,350.00
8/02/13 8/02 P01355 PYEXP 00529 BI WEEKLY PAYROLL 3,200.00 10,550.00
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 4,175.00 CR: 0.00 4,175.00
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 10,550.00 CR: 0.00
5030-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5030-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5030-50420 JUROR FEES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/22/13 7/22 R20042 CHK: 014376 02874 CASH 572 201307220433 800.00 800.00
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 800.00 CR: 0.00 800.00
8/12/13 8/12 A20130 CHK: 014437 02899 CASH 572 201308120495 190.00 990.00
8/23/13 8/23 C26835 RCPT 00049102 11977 DAILY CASH POSTING 8/23/2013 40.00CR 950.00
8/23/13 8/23 C26835 RCPT 00049103 11977 DAILY CASH POSTING 8/23/2013 190.00CR 760.00
= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 190.00 CR: 230.00CR 40.00CR
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 990.00 CR 230.00CR
5030-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5030-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/29/13 7/29 A20073 CHK: 014396 02884 AT&T 648 201307290441 271.98 271.98
JULY ACTIVITY DB: 271.98 CR: 0.00 271.98
8/28/13 8/28 A20207 CHK: 014491 02909 ATs&T 648 201308280510 249.00 520.98
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 249.00 CR: 0.00 249.00
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 520.98 CR: 0.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013
DEPT : 30 COURT ACCOUNTS: 5030-50200 THRU 5030-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5030-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5030-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5030-50903 DETENTION FEES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
7/08/13 7/08 A19999 CHK: 014345 02853 RICHLAND COUNTY FINANCE 346 AR279215 250.00 250.00
JULY ACTIVITY DB: 250.00 CR: 0.00 250.00
8/05/13 8/05 A20119 CHK: 014430 02895 RICHLAND COUNTY FINANCE 346 AR289744 1,375.00 1,625.00
8/19/13 8/19 A20172 CHK: 014470 02903 RICHLAND COUNTY FINANCE 346 AR291217 900.00 2,525.00
AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 2,275.00 CR: 0.00 2,275.00
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 2,525.00 CR: 0.00
Kok ko k ok k Kk k_k_k_k_k_k_ OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTV Kk kk_k_k_k kK _k_Kk_k_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 0.00 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 16,048.29 230.00CR

ENDING BALANCES: 16,048.29 230.00CR



